Kino PHILIP HioH ScHooL FOOTBALL

KP Pride
Stats for : Taunton Game As of 10/9/2012 10:19:07 PM
Team 1st Qtr 2nd Qtr 3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Total Average
King Philip 7 14 6 8 35 35.00
Taunton 0 7 0 0 7 7.00

Friday 10/5/2012 Home Weather 65

QTR 1: KP Joe Johnston 10 yd run, Ryan Dunn kick 5:59

QTR 2: KP Joe Johnston 3 yd run, kick failed 7:46

QTR 2: Taunton Domingo Jenkins 11 yd run, kick good 5:04

QTR 2: KP Joe Cochrane 42 yd pass from JJ Dillon, Joe Johnston conversion :53
QTR 3: Sam McDonald 17 yd pass from JJ Dillon, kick failed 8:11

QTR 4: KP Christine Flaherty 53 yd run, Ryan Dunn conversion 10:47

Passing

Player Attempts Completions Yards TD's Interceptions % Complete Yds/Competion
John Dillon 15 8 133 2 0 53% 16.6
Totals 15 8 133 2 0 53% 16.6
Rushing

Player Carries Yards TD's Average

Andrew D'Amico 1 7 0 7.00

Brett McEvoy 1 2 0 2.00

Christian Flaherty 5 84 1 16.80

Joe Johnston 17 64 2 3.76

KC Webster 1 3 0 3.00

Matt Glebus 4 24 0 6.00

Ryan Dunn 4 21 0 5.25

Sam McDonald 1 1 0 1.00

Totals 34 206 3 6.06

Receiving

Player Receptions  Yards TD's Avg

Brett McEvoy 2 15 0 7.50

Christian Vallante 2 13 0 6.50

Joe Cochrane 1 42 1 42.00
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Michael Winbourne

Sam McDonald

11
52

11.00
26.00

Totals

133

16.62

Punt Return

Player

Number

Yards

TD's

Average

Sam McDonald

2

8

0

4.00

Totals

2

8

0

4.00

Scoring

Player

RecTD RushTD PuntRTD KickRTD OtherTD PAT

FG

Conv

Totals

Christian Flaherty
Joe Cochrane

Joe Johnston
Ryan Dunn

Sam McDonald

6
6
14
3
6

Totals
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Tackles

Player

Tackles For Loss

Total

Billy Getchell
Brett McEvoy
Brian Jones
Christian Flaherty
Christian Vallante
Joe Cochrane

Joe Johnston

Joe Kunigenas
Matthew Tibbetts
Michael Winbourne
Patrick Lydon
Ryan Dunn

Sam McDonald
Sean Littlefield

N

=, O o O O L L U1 N W N O O

o

N

R N D R R R R UONWN RO

Totals

w
N

o N O B B O O O O O O +» O

w
~N

Sacks

Player

Sacks

Brian Jones
Michael Winbourne

Sam McDonald
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Totals

Fumble Recovery

Player

Number

Joe Cochrane

Totals

Interceptions

Player

Number

Joe Johnston

Totals

Punting

Player

Attempts

Yards

Average

Joe Cochrane

Sean Littlefield

1
1

25
25

25.00
25.00

Totals

2

50

25.00

Kicking

Player

Attempts

Yards

Average

Ryan Dunn

288

48.00

Totals

288

48.00

Team Stats

King Philip

Taunton

First Downs

11

7

Pass Attempts

15

13

Pass Completions

8

Interceptions

0

Passing Yards

133

55

Rushing Attempts

34

28

Rushing Yards

206

104

Return Yards

78

Total Yards

347

237

Fumbles

Fumbles Lost

Penalties

Penality Yards

20

15

Time of Possesion

27.5

17.1
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