Stats for: Taunton Game

As of 10/9/2012 10:19:07 PM

Team	1st Qtr	2nd Qtr	3rd Qtr	4th Qtr	Total	Average
King Philip	7	14	6	8	35	35.00
Taunton	0	7	0	0	7	7.00

Friday 10/5/2012 Home Weather 65

QTR 1: KP Joe Johnston 10 yd run, Ryan Dunn kick 5:59

QTR 2: KP Joe Johnston 3 yd run, kick failed 7:46

QTR 2: Taunton Domingo Jenkins 11 yd run, kick good 5:04

QTR 2: KP Joe Cochrane 42 yd pass from JJ Dillon, Joe Johnston conversion :53

QTR 3: Sam McDonald 17 yd pass from JJ Dillon, kick failed 8:11

QTR 4: KP Christine Flaherty 53 yd run, Ryan Dunn conversion 10:47

Passing

Player	Attempts (Completions	Yards	TD's	Interceptions	% Complete	Yds/Competion
John Dillon	15	8	133	2	0	53%	16.6
Totals	15	8	133	2	0	53%	16.6

Rushing

Player	Carries	Yards	TD's	Average
Andrew D'Amico	1	7	0	7.00
Brett McEvoy	1	2	0	2.00
Christian Flaherty	5	84	1	16.80
Joe Johnston	17	64	2	3.76
KC Webster	1	3	0	3.00
Matt Glebus	4	24	0	6.00
Ryan Dunn	4	21	0	5.25
Sam McDonald	1	1	0	1.00
Totals	34	206	3	6.06

Receiving

Player	Receptions	Yards	TD's	Avg
Brett McEvoy	2	15	0	7.50
Christian Vallante	2	13	0	6.50
Joe Cochrane	1	42	1	42.00

Totals	8	133	2	16.62
Sam McDonald	2	52	1	26.00
Michael Winbourne	1	11	0	11.00

Punt Return

Player	Number	Yards	TD's	Average
Sam McDonald	2	8	0	4.00
Totals	2	8	0	4.00

Scoring									
Player	Rec TD	Rush TD	Punt R TD	Kick R TD	Other TD	PAT	FG	Conv	Totals
Christian Flaherty	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
Joe Cochrane	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
Joe Johnston	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	14
Ryan Dunn	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	3
Sam McDonald	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
Totals	2	3	0	0	0	1	0	2	35

Tackles

Player	Tackles	For Loss	Total
Billy Getchell	2	0	2
Brett McEvoy	6	0	6
Brian Jones	0	1	1
Christian Flaherty	7	0	7
Christian Vallante	3	0	3
Joe Cochrane	2	0	2
Joe Johnston	5	0	5
Joe Kunigenas	1	0	1
Matthew Tibbetts	1	0	1
Michael Winbourne	0	1	1
Patrick Lydon	0	1	1
Ryan Dunn	4	0	4
Sam McDonald	0	2	2
Sean Littlefield	1	0	1
Totals	32	5	37

Sacks

Player	Sacks
Brian Jones	1
Michael Winbourne	1
Sam McDonald	1

Totals 3

Fumble Recovery

Player	Number
Joe Cochrane	1
Totals	1

Interceptions

Player	Number
Joe Johnston	1
Totals	1

Punting

Player	Attempts	Yards	Average
Joe Cochrane	1	25	25.00
Sean Littlefield	1	25	25.00
Totals	2	50	25.00

Kicking

Player	Attempts	Yards	Average
Ryan Dunn	6	288	48.00
Totals	6	288	48.00

Team Stats	King Philip	Taunton	
First Downs	11	7	
Pass Attempts	15	13	
Pass Completions	8	5	
Interceptions	0	1	
Passing Yards	133	55	
Rushing Attempts	34	28	
Rushing Yards	206	104	
Return Yards	8	78	
Total Yards	347	237	
Fumbles	1	2	
Fumbles Lost	1	1	
Penalties	2	3	
Penality Yards	20	15	
Time of Possesion	27.5	17.1	